MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

The state of the s

(A Unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGS IP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi -110086, INDIA. www.maims.ac.in

DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION, MAIMS Under the Aegis of IQAC In Association with PCJSM, Maharaja Agrasen University, Baddi, HP

8TH MAIMS INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE (MICON 2021) "The Pandemic and Financial Landscape" Thursday, 30th September 2021

BEST PAPER AWARDS

First Position

Title of the Paper:
"Role of State-Level Factors in Achieving Financial Inclusion Goals:
A Study of Indian States"



Ms. Seema Choudhary Assistant Professor, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College, Delhi



Mr. Rupesh Sharma Assistant Professor, Shaheed Bhagat Singh Evening College, Delhi

Second Position Title of the Paper: "Stock Price Prediction Using Artificial Neural Network (Ann) With Matlab"



Dr. R. Azhagaiah Associate Professor, Kanchi Mamunivar Government Institute for Post Graduate Studies and Research, Puducherry



Ms. N. Premgeetha
PhD Research Scholar,
Department of Commerce
Kanchi Mamunivar Government Institute for
Post Graduate Studies and Research

MAHARAJA AGRASEN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

Man Man

(A Unit of Maharaja Agrasen Technical Education Society)
Affiliated to GGS IP University; Recognized u/s 2(f) of UGC
Recognized by Bar Council of India; ISO 9001: 2015 Certified Institution
Maharaja Agrasen Chowk, Sector 22, Rohini, Delhi -110086, INDIA. www.maims.ac.in

Third Position
Title of the Paper:
"Green Bonds: A Case Study of India"



Ms. Kajal Mittal Research Scholar, School of Management Studies, IGNOU, New Delhi